
KV KESHAVPURAM (SHIFT-I) 
Online admission class-1 (2023-24) 

 List – 5 of provisionally selected candidates 

(Date: 15-05-2023) 
 

Differently AbledOBC Category 
 

 
 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
 
 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

 
Name 

 

 
 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

 
 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 
 

2 
 

229994805823071160 
 

ARMAN SINGH 
 

4 
 

NA 
 

2/ WL 1 

 

 

 

Single Girl Child Category 
 

 
 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
 
 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

 
Name 

 

 
 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

 
 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 
 

 

19 

 

 

229986710681759343 

 

 

ANAYA 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

19/ WL 

15 
 

 

20 

 

 

229990500343418595 

 

 

NISHTHA KUMARI 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

20/ WL 

16 
 

 

59 

 

 

229987635441819050 

 

 

SOMYA 

 

 

5 

 

 

NA 

 

21/ WL 

17 

 

 

 

 

Note: Last date for taking admission for 5th list candidates is 19-05-2023. 


